Mikki Kafka Dennis Taitano Linda Thompson Kathleen (Missy) Waters

Special Assistant SEPL Office of Budget and Finance Secretary Secretary
Mikki.Kafka@wdc.usda.gov Dennis.Taitano@wdc.usda.gov Linda.Thompson@wdc.usda.gov Kathleen.Waters@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-0169 202-720-3674 202-720-3674 202-720-3675
Heidi Ware Marianne Okal
Administrative Expenses Branch Chief Program Branch Chief
Heidi.Ware@wdc.usda.gov Marianne.Okal@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-7205 202-720-0160
| | I |
Marlene Thompson Vicki Larson Susan Craft Marianne Okal
|| Federal Operation Section Head || Cnty Bud/Work Measure Section Head || Credit Progs Section Head/FSFL || Acting Dom & Con Section Head
Marlene. Thompson@wdc.usda.gov Vicki.Larson@wdc.usda.gov Susan.Craft@wdc.usda.gov Marianne.Okal@wdc.usda.gov
202-690-2902 202-720-2501 202-720-9596 202-720-0160

Vacant
Budget Analyst/P.L. 480 Title |

Vacant
PMO BPMS Team

Legend
L Vacant L Vacant
[[Budget Director | Work Measurment Budget Analyst/FSL
[ProjectManager] [ Branch Chief
[ Staff ]
Jeffry Beringer Angela Lucas
[ Support Staff_| | Vacant | L Budget Technician L Budget Technician
Jeff.Beringer@wdc.usda.gov Angela.Lucas@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-7205 202-720-5148

As Of July 14. 2008
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